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Datablad

Produktnamn Drivbandskit standard till V3 réd
Produkt-/E-nummer 1641202

Produkttyp 11054

GTIN 7332811374470

ETIM-klass EC002862

PRODUKTSPECIFIKATIONER

Drivbandskit réd standardmodell till bldsmaskin V3.

o
Matt
Langd
Hojd
Bredd

Vikt

Tekniska Specifikationer -

Fér Bldsmaskin
Material
Farg

Vaderforhallande

300 mm
80 mm
80 mm

830g

Blasutrustning tilboehor

Jetting V3
Gummi
Rod

Standard

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
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